

4. The additional affidavit on behalf of Respondent No.3 shall be filed within two weeks from today.
5. List for further consideration on 10th February 2026 on the Supplementary Board.

(SHREERAM V. SHIRSAT, J.)

(MANISH PITALE, J.)